S
U
PA
M
E
S
H
SUPAMESH

Distributed by:
Certificate No. FM39584
 ORDERING GUIDE
 INDUSTRIES AND APPLICATIONS
 TECHNICAL DATA
S
U
PA
M
E
S
H
A-05
MEDIA/CORE
SS - 316 Stainless
       Steel mesh
SF - 316 Stainless
       metal fibre
SP - Sintered
       powder*1
TYPE
C - Cylindrical
B - Cylindrical +
     Backflush support
P - Pleated + support
LENGTH
09 - 247
19 - 498
29 - 745
END CAP
0 - Code 0
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
SEAL
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP/Silicone
     (SOE Only)
S - Silicone
T - PTFE
     (DOE Only)
V - Viton
Mesh, Cylindrical Flow Rates (lt/min)
Pr